
Course Facilitator – Andrea Northcott 

M: 0437 648 725 | E: andreanorthcott@sureway.com.au 

Mid North SA 
Career Transition Assistance (CTA) 

2024 – April to July 

Upcoming Courses 
Dates

Peterborough
Steamtown Heritage Centre, Board Room, 2 Telford Ave Act ID: 100526815

8 April – 14 May Every Mon & Tue (9.30am-4.15pm) 

• Mon 8 & Tue 9 April

• Mon 15 & Tue 16 April

• Mon 22 & Tue 23 April

• Mon 29 & Tue 30 April

• Mon 6 & Tue 7 May

• Mon 13 & Tue 14 May

Nuriootpa
AtWork, 65a Murray St Act ID: 100526529

1 May – 6 June Every Wed & Thu (9.30am-4.15pm) 

• Wed 1 & Thu 2 May

• Wed 8 & Thu 9 May

• Wed 15 & Thu 16 May

• Wed 22 & Thu 23 May

• Wed 29 & Thu 30 May

• Wed 5 & Thu 6 June

Maitland
AtWork, 50 Elizabeth St Act ID: 100567764

23 July – 28 August Every Tue & Wed (9.30am-4.15pm) 

• Tue 23 & Wed 24 July

• Tue 30 & Wed 31 July

• Tue 6 & Wed 7 August

• Tue 13 & Wed 14 August

• Tue 20 & Wed 21 August

• Tue 27 & Wed 28 August

Kadina
AtWork, 34 Taylor St Act ID: 100567813

25 July – 30 August Every Thu & Fri (9.30am-4.15pm) 

• Thu 25 & Fri 26 July

• Thu 1 & Fri 2 August

• Thu 8 & Fri 9 August

• Thu 15 & Fri 16 August

• Thu 22 & Fri 23 August

• Thu 29 & Fri 30 August


